Choice of bread: baguette white or
wheat, soft white roll, Waldcornroll
(+1,75) or an ltalian roll (+1,75)

BREAKFAST

can be ordered until 11:00 am
Croissant &7
With Marmalade
Soya Yogurt gz
With Granola & Red Fruit
American Pancakes &7
With Maple Syrup & Red Fruit
Full Breakfast
Italian rolll & croissant
Ham & Cheese
Chocolate Spread & Marmalade
Boiled Egg, Fried Egg & Bacon
A coffee or Tea
Fresh Orange juice or Milk

SANDWICHES (COLD)

Cheese €&

Old Cheese &7

Brie &7

Ham and/or Cheese

Healthy Ham and/or Cheese
Egg (with choice of sauce) &7
Salami

Roastbeef

Fillet Americain

Smoked Chicken with Talksauce
Egg salad &7

Crab salad (surimi)

Chicken Curry salad

Tuna salad

€2,25

€5,50

€5,50

€11,50

€3,85
€4,95
€4,50
€4,45
€6,50
€3,85
€4,45
€6,60
€6,60
€6,45
€515
€5,55
€5,45
€5,95

SANDWICHES (HOT)

Ham & Cheese

Cheese & Onion &

Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Ham, Cheese & Pineapple

Brie, Cheese & Pineapple &7
Salami, Cheese & Mushrooms
Mozzarella, Bacon, Tomato & Pesto
Baked Ham with Honey Mustard Dressing
Spicy Meat, Bacon, Onion & Chili sauce
Chicken Satay

Croquette or Frikandel Sausage
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€4,45
€4,40
€5,50
€5,95
€6,45
€6,95
€7,95
€7,95
€7,45
€7,45
€4,75

COLD SPECIALS

Martino €8,45
Fillet Americain, onion, boiled eqgg, pickle, mustard,
ketchup & tabasco

Carpaccio €8,15
Carpaccio, pine nuts, grated cheese

& honey mustard dressing

(Extra choice of topping, truffle mayonnaise and/or

Parmesan cheese for a small surcharge)

Cannibal £€8,15

Ham, roastbeef, fricandeau & Talk sauce

American £€8,15
Ham, roastbeef, smoked chicken & Talk sauce

Noughts and Crosses &7 €7,45
Old cheese & egg salad

[talian Style €8,95
Parma ham, pine nuts, sun dried tomatoes,
rucola & pesto dressing

HOT SPECIALS

Roastbeef Special €8,65
Roastbeef with baked mushrooms, onion & Talk sauce

Brie Sweet Nuts &7 €7,55
Brie with walnuts & honey from the oven

Chicken & Bacon €7,95
Baked Chicken with bacon & Talk sauce

Classic Hot Meat €7,55
Baked fricandeau with satay sauce

Philly Steak £€9,95
Pieces of Steak, ham of the bone, paprika, onion,
grill seasoning & Talk sauce

Chicken Shaslick €8,95

Baked chicken, marinated bacon, paprika, onion & Talk sauce

Zino €9,05
Pieces of Steak, grated cheese & chili sauce

Spicy Chicken €7,95

Baked chicken, paprika, onion & a spicy Mexican sauce

Sweet Beef £€8,15
Pieces of Steak, onion & a sweet oriental sauce

DO YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES? LET OUR STAFF KNOW!

& \egetarian

SMOSKES

Served with a salad, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, cucumber
& a boiled egg

Smoske Egg Salad &7 €7,65
Smoske Crab Salad €7,65
Smoske Tuna Salad €7,65
Smoske Chicken Curry Salad €7,65

Smoske Smoked Chicken with Talk sauce £€8,65

FRIED EGG & OMELET

Ham & Cheese £€6,50
Bacon & Cheese £€6,50
Roastbeef €7,75
Old Cheese & Roastbeef £€9,25
The Talk €8,50

Fried egg or omelet with ham, cheese, bacon, onion & mushrooms

Fancy something different? !

Choose your own topping: cheese, old cheese, brie, mozzarella, ham,
bacon, roastbeef, salami, parma ham, fricandeau, onoin, paprika,
mushrooms, tomato or an extra egg.

BURGERS

Special Burger €7,75
Hamburger with onion, tomato, mayonnaise & curry

Cheeseburger €7,95
Hamburger with cheese, onion, tomato, mayonnaise & curry

Baconburger €7,95
Hamburger with bacon, tomato & aioli

Talkburger €9,95
Hamburger with bacon, onion, mushrooms, fried egg,, tomato
& Talk sauce

Vegan Beyond Burger €57 €9,75
Beyond burger on a white baguette with onion, tomato,
mushrooms, vegan mayonnaise & curry

PASTRIES
Applepie &7 €3,75
Brownie &7 £3,75
Cheesecake &7 €7,50
Fresh Wafle with Strawberries & €4,50
PASTRYDEAL

Applepie or Brownie with coffee, tea,
cappuccino or coffee latte €6,00

&7 Vedadn

MAIN SALADE

Spicy Chicken Salad
With spicy marinated chicken, mais, kidneybeans,
nacho chips & chili mayonnaise

Chicken & Bacon Salad

Smoked Chicken, crispy bacon, pine nuts & Talk sauce

Steak Salad
Carpaccio, pieces of steak, pine nuts, grated cheese
& balsamic dressing,

Brie & Nuts Salad &%

Creamy brie, nuts, raisins and honeymustard dressing

Gamba Salad

Gambas, roseval potatos & raspberry dressing

All main salads will be served with baguette or fries

RESTAURANTMENU

Tomatosoup &7
Served with bread

Onionsoup
Au gratin with mature cheese

Tom Kha Kai €&

Served with bread
- with chicken +€1,00
- with gambas +€2,50

King of the Burgers

200 gram of pure beef with crispy bacon, cheese, lettuce,
tomato, pickle, red onion & smokey burger sauce.
Served on an ltalian roll with fries.

Satay Talk Style

€16,50

€17,50

€19,50

€16,50

€19,75

€5,45

€5,50

€5,55

€18,50

€17,50

Tender chickensatay with homemade sataysauce, fried onions,

atjar & kroepoek. Served with salad & fries.

Mixed Grill

Diamond hare, chicken breast, mini beefburger & two

sausages. Served with salad, fries, grilled corn cob & aioli

Spareribs Talk Style

Delicious homemade ribs. Choice between Sweet-Bombay

or Hot & Spicy. Served with salad, fries & Talk sauce

300 gram
600 gram
1000 gram

€22,75

€17,50
€23,50
€29,75



